OFFSET WELL

EVALUATIONS
No. Meet  Offset Well
STD API#

1 X 05-005-07223

2 X 05-005-07224

3 X 05-005-07369

4 X 05-005-07370

5 X 05-005-07371

6 X 05-005-07372

7 X 05-005-07382

8 X 05-005-07383

9 X 05-005-07384

Well Name Shortest
Horizonal

Distance

From Offset

Well to any

Proposed HZ

Well

Prosper Farms 4-65 11-12
1H

Sky Ranch 4-65 9-10 1H

Tiberius 4-64 8-7 2CH

Tiberius 4-64 8-7 2DH

Tiberius 4-64 8-7 2AH

Tiberius 4-64 8-7 2BH

Prosper Farms 4-65 11-12

3CH

Prosper Farms 4-65 11-12
3AH

Prosper Farms 4-65 11-12
3BH

Total Wells: 9
Meets Standard(STD): 9
Needs Evaluation: 0

Date Run: 11/7/2022 Doc [#403123871]

Offset Well
Operator

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

Spud Date

09/27/2014

09/23/2014

04/16/2019

04/17/2019

04/14/2019

04/15/2019

02/18/2019

02/21/2019

02/20/2019

Offset Well
Status

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Setting
Depth

2203

2207

2061

2069

2058

2070

2179

2239

2192

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well
or Base of
Fox Hills
(DJ)

1961

2010

1832

1832

1832

1832

1965

1963

1963

Productive Most Recent

Casing Surface

Cement Top Casing

Pressure

Reported

2105

2110

640

1000

1948

586

1000

400

300
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